MITSUBISHI HEAVY INDUSTRIES AIR-CONDITIONERS AUSTRALIA, PTY. LTD.
CONSUMER PROMOTION 2021 - AUSTRALIA
“Buy Any Eligible Product and Be Eligible to Claim up to $450 Cash Bonus”.
TERMS AND CONDITIONS
1. In accordance with these Terms, eligible claimants (You, Your or Eligible Claimant) may
qualify to receive a Cash Bonus (see clause 22).
2. By claiming a Cash Bonus, you are agreeing to the following Terms and Conditions (“Terms”).
3. Definitions used in these Terms:

d) BSB number.
18. The Proof of Purchase should clearly state Installation or delivery address that matches the
residential address submitted on the Claim Form. The Eligible Claimant’s full name should
match the purchaser’s name on the Proof of Purchase (Tax Invoice) submitted with the claim.
19. All claims must be validated and approved by the Promoter’s Agent before the Cash Bonus will
be paid out.
20. Each individual claimant may claim up to 8 units per residential address. These can be claimed
in a single claim, or across multiple claims.
21. A maximum of 3 different address per claimant.
ELIGIBLE PRODUCTS & CASH BONUS VALUE
22. Eligible Products are listed in the table below. The value of the Cash Bonus available to be
claimed for each Eligible Product is referenced next to the respective product.
Product Series Outdoor Unit Model No Indoor Unit Model No Capacity  CASH BONUS Value
WALL MOUNTED REVERSE CYCLE SPLIT SYSTEMS
DXC06ZSA-W DXK06ZSA-W 2.0kW 100.00$
SRC20ZSA-W SRK20ZSA-W 2.0kW 100.00$
DXC09ZSA-W DXK09ZSA-W 2.5kW 100.00$
SRC25ZSA-W SRK25ZSA-W 2.5kW 100.00$
DXC12ZSA-W DXK12ZSA-W 3.5kW 100.00$
SRC35ZSA-W SRK35ZSA-W 3.5kW 100.00$
DXC18ZSA-W DXK18ZSA-W 5.0kW 150.00$
SRC50ZSA-W SRK50ZSA-W 5.0kW 150.00$
SRC20ZSXA-W SRK20ZSXA-W 2.0kW 150.00$
SRC25ZSXA-W SRK25ZSXA-W 2.5kW 150.00$
SRC35ZSXA-W  SRK35ZSXA-W 3.5kW 150.00$
SRC50ZSXA-W SRK50ZSXA-W 5.0kW 150.00$
SRC60ZSXA-W SRK60ZSXA-W 6.0kW 200.00$
DXC21ZRA-W DXK21ZRA-W 6.3kW 200.00$
SRC63ZRA-W SRK63ZRA-W 6.3kW 200.00$
DXC24ZRA-W DXK24ZRA-W 7.1kW 200.00$
SRC71ZRA-W SRK71ZRA-W 7.1kW 200.00$
DXC28ZRA-W DXK28ZRA-W 8.0kW 200.00$
SRC80ZRA-W SRK80ZRA-W 8.0kW 200.00$
DXC33ZRA-W DXK33ZRA-W 9.5kW 250.00$
SRC95ZRA-W SRK95ZRA-W 9.5kW 250.00$
WALL MOUNTED COOL ONLY SPLIT SYSTEMS
SRC10YSA-W SRK10YSA-W 2.5kW 100.00$
SRC13YSA-W SRK13YSA-W 3.5kW 100.00$
SRC18YSA-W SRK18YSA-W 5.0kW 100.00$
Bronte® Series SRC24YRA-W SRK24YRA-W 7.1kW 150.00$
DUCTED REVERSE CYCLE SYSTEMS
FDCA71VNXA FDUA71VF 7.1kW 200.00$
FDCA100VN FDUA100VF2 10.0kW 250.00$
FDCA100VNA-W FDUA100VH 10.0kW 250.00$
FDCA100VN FDUA100VH 10.0kW 250.00$
FDC100VNP FDUA100VH 10.0kW 250.00$
FDC100VNP-W FDUA100VH 10.0kW 250.00$
FDCA100VSA-W FDUA100VH 10.0kW 250.00$
FDCA125VNX FDUA125VF 12.5kW 300.00$
FDC125VSX FDUA125VF 12.5kW 300.00$
FDCA125VNX-W FDUA125VH 12.5kW 300.00$
FDCA125VSX-W FDUA125VH 12.5kW 300.00$
FDCA140VNX FDUA140VF 14.0kW 350.00$
FDCA140VSX FDUA140VF 14.0kW 350.00$
FDCA140VNX FDUA140VG 14.0kW 350.00$
FDCA140VSX FDUA140VG 14.0kW 350.00$
FDCA140VNX-W FDUA140VH 14.0kW 350.00$
FDCA140VSX-W FDUA140VH 14.0kW 350.00$
FDCA160VSA FDUA160VF 16.0kW 400.00$
FDCA160VSA FDUA160VG 16.0kW 400.00$
FDCA200VSA FDUA200VG 20.0kW 400.00$
FDCA71VNX-W FDU71VH 7.1kW 200.00$
FDCA71VNXA FDU71VH 7.1kW 200.00$
FDCA100VNA-W FDU100VH 10.0kW 250.00$
FDCA100VN FDU100VH 10.0kW 250.00$
FDC100VNP-W FDU100VH 10.0kW 250.00$
FDC100VNP FDU100VH 10.0kW 250.00$
FDCA125VNX FDU125VH 12.5kW 300.00$
FDCA140VNX FDU140VH 14.0kW 350.00$
FDCA100VSA-W FDU100VH 10.0kW 250.00$
FDC125VSX FDU125VH 12.5kW 300.00$
FDCA125VNX-W FDU125VH 12.5kW 300.00$
FDCA125VSX-W FDU125VH 12.5kW 300.00$
FDCA140VSX FDU140VH 14.0kW 350.00$
FDCA140VNX-W FDU140VH 14.0kW 350.00$
FDCA140VSX-W FDU140VH 14.0kW 350.00$
FDC112KXEN6 FDU90KXE6F 11.2kW 400.00$
FDC112KXEN6 FDU112KXE6F 11.2kW 400.00$
FDC140KXEN6 FDU140KXE6F 14.0kW 400.00$
FDC140KXES6 FDU140KXE6F 14.0kW 400.00$
FDC140KXEN6 FDU160KXE6F 14.0kW 400.00$
FDC155KXEN6 FDU160KXE6F 15.5kW 400.00$
FDC140KXES6 FDU160KXE6F 14.0kW 400.00$
FDC155KXES6 FDU160KXE6F 15.5kW 400.00$
FDC224KXZPE1 FDU224KXZE1 22.4kW 450.00$
FDC280KXZPE1 FDU280KXZE1 28.0kW 450.00$
MULTI REVERSE CYCLE SYSTEMS
SCM40ZS-W 400.00$
SCM45ZS-W 400.00$
SCM50ZS-W 400.00$